-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

NOTE 2
OPTION
"BLANK"
94V-2
39-30-0020 5569-02A2-210 2
MATTE TIN OVER
NICKEL
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION
"BLANK"
94V-0
39-30-1040 5569-04A2 4 39-30-0040 5569-04A2-210 4
39-30-1060 5569-06A2 6 39-30-0060 5569-06A2-210 6
39-30-1080 5569-08A2 8 39-30-0080 5569-08A2-210 8
39-30-1100 5569-10A2 10 39-30-0100 5569-10A2-210 10
39-30-1120 5569-12A2 12 39-30-0120 5569-12A2-210 12
39-30-1140 5569-14A2 14 39-30-0140 5569-14A2-210 14
39-30-1160 5569-16A2 16 39-30-0160 5569-16A2-210 16
39-30-1180 5569-18A2 18 39-30-0180 5569-18A2-210 18
39-30-1200 5569-20A2 20 39-30-0200 5569-20A2-210 20
39-30-1220 5569-22A2 22 39-30-0220 5569-22A2-210 22
39-30-1240 5569-24A2 24 39-30-0240 5569-24A2-210 24
39-30-1021 5569-02A2G 2
30 µ" SELECT
GOLD
SEE NOTE 2
OPTION "G"
94V-2
39-30-1022 5569-02A2G-210 2
30 µ" SELECT
GOLD
SEE NOTE 2
OPTION "G"
94V-0
39-30-1041 5569-04A2G 4 39-30-1042 5569-04A2G-210 4
39-30-1061 5569-06A2G 6 39-30-1062 5569-06A2G-210 6
39-30-1081 5569-08A2G 8 39-30-1082 5569-08A2G-210 8
39-30-1101 5569-10A2G 10 39-30-1102 5569-10A2G-210 10
39-30-1121 5569-12A2G 12 39-30-1122 5569-12A2G-210 12
39-30-1141 5569-14A2G 14 39-30-1142 5569-14A2G-210 14
39-30-1161 5569-16A2G 16 39-30-1162 5569-16A2G-210 16
39-30-1181 5569-18A2G 18 39-30-1182 5569-18A2G-210 18
39-30-1201 5569-20A2G 20 39-30-1202 5569-20A2G-210 20
NOT ASSIGNED 5569-22A2G 22 39-30-1222 5569-22A2G-210 22
39-30-1241 5569-24A2G 24 39-30-1242 5569-24A2G-210 24
TRAY PACKAGED PER PK-5569-003
PART
NUMBER
ENG.

OPTION
"GS2"
94V-0
46999-0013 5569-02A2S-400-T 2
MATTE TIN
OVER
NICKEL
SEE NOTE
2 OPTION
"S"
BLACK
94V-0
26-01-3128 5569-04A2GS2-210-T 4 46999-0014 5569-04A2S-400-T 4
NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2GS2-210-T 6 46999-0015 5569-06A2S-400-T 6
NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS2-210-T 8 46999-0016 5569-08A2S-400-T 8
NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS2-210-T 10 46999-0017 5569-10A2S-400-T 10
NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS2-210-T 12 46999-0018 5569-12A2S-400-T 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS2-210-T 14 46999-0019 5569-14A2S-400-T 14
NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2GS2-210-T 16 46999-0020 5569-16A2S-400-T 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS2-210-T 18 46999-0021 5569-18A2S-400-T 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS2-210-T 20 46999-0022 5569-20A2S-400-T 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS2-210-T 22 46999-0023 5569-22A2S-400-T 22
NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS2-210-T 24 46999-0024 5569-24A2S-400-T 24
26-01-3141 5569-02A2GS3-T 2
50 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION
"GS3"
94V-2
46999-0538 5569-02A2GS2-400-T 2
15 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION
"GS2"
BLACK
94V-0
26-01-3142 5569-04A2GS3-T 4 46999-0539 5569-04A2GS2-400-T 4
26-01-3143 5569-06A2GS3-T 6 46999-0540 5569-06A2GS2-400-T 6
26-01-3144 5569-08A2GS3-T 8 46999-0541 5569-08A2GS2-400-T 8
NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS3-T 10 46999-0542 5569-10A2GS2-400-T 10
NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS3-T 12 46999-0543 5569-12A2GS2-400-T 12
NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS3-T 14 46999-0544 5569-14A2GS2-400-T 14
26-01-3148 5569-16A2GS3-T 16 46999-0545 5569-16A2GS2-400-T 16
NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS3-T 18 46999-0546 5569-18A2GS2-400-T 18
NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS3-T 20 46999-0547 5569-20A2GS2-400-T 20
NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS3-T 22 46999-0548 5569-22A2GS2-400-T 22
NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS3-T 24 46999-0549 5569-24A2GS2-400-T 24
46999-0001 5569-02A2S-BL-T 2
MATTE
TIN
OVER
NICKEL
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION
"S"
BLACK 94V-2
46999-0515 5569-02A2G-400-T 2
30 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "G"
BLACK
94V-0
46999-0002 5569-04A2S-BL-T 4 46999-0516 5569-04A2G-400-T 4
46999-0003 5569-06A2S-BL-T 6 46999-0517 5569-06A2G-400-T 6
46999-0004 5569-08A2S-BL-T 8 46999-0518 5569-08A2G-400-T 8
46999-0005 5569-10A2S-BL-T 10 46999-0519 5569-10A2G-400-T 10
46999-0006 5569-12A2S-BL-T 12 46999-0520 5569-12A2G-400-T 12
46999-0007 5569-14A2S-BL-T 14 46999-0521 5569-14A2G-400-T 14
46999-0008 5569-16A2S-BL-T 16 46999-0522 5569-16A2G-400-T 16
46999-0009 5569-18A2S-BL-T 18 46999-0523 5569-18A2G-400-T 18
46999-0010 5569-20A2S-BL-T 20 46999-0524 5569-20A2G-400-T 20
46999-0011 5569-22A2S-BL-T 22 46999-0525 5569-22A2G-400-T 22
46999-0012 5569-24A2S-BL-T 24 46999-0526 5569-24A2G-400-T 24
THIS DRAWING REPLACES DRAWING SDA-5569-NA2*-*
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
MINI-FIT JR RIGHT ANGLE
HEADER ASSEMBLIES WITH MOUNTING PEGS

SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "S"
94V-0
26-01-3114 5569-02A2GS2-T 2
15 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "GS2"
94V-2
50-36-1767 5569-04A2S-T 4 50-36-1768 5569-04A2S-210-T 4 26-01-3115 5569-04A2GS2-T 4
50-36-1777 5569-06A2S-T 6 50-36-1778 5569-06A2S-210-T 6 26-01-3116 5569-06A2GS2-T 6
50-36-1787 5569-08A2S-T 8 50-36-1788 5569-08A2S-210-T 8 NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS2-T 8
50-36-1797 5569-10A2S-T 10 50-36-1798 5569-10A2S-210-T 10 NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS2-T 10
50-36-1807 5569-12A2S-T 12 50-36-1808 5569-12A2S-210-T 12 26-01-3119 5569-12A2GS2-T 12
50-36-1817 5569-14A2S-T 14 50-36-1818 5569-14A2S-210-T 14 NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS2-T 14
50-36-1827 5569-16A2S-T 16 50-36-1828 5569-16A2S-210-T. 16 NOT TOOLED 5569-16A2GS2-T 16
50-36-1837 5569-18A2S-T 18 50-36-1838 5569-18A2S-210-T 18 NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS2-T 18
50-36-1847 5569-20A2S-T 20 50-36-1848 5569-20A2S-210-T 20 NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS2-T 20
50-36-1857 5569-22A2S-T 22 50-36-1858 5569-22A2S-210-T 22 NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS2-T 22
50-36-1867 5569-24A2S-T 24 50-36-1868 5569-24A2S-210-T 24 26-01-3126 5569-24A2GS2-T 24
50-36-1755 5569-02A2GS-T 2
30 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "GS"
94V-2
50-36-1756 5569-02A2GS-210-T 2
30 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "GS"
94V-0
50-36-1765 5569-04A2GS-T 4 50-36-1766 5569-04A2GS-210-T 4
50-36-1775 5569-06A2GS-T 6 50-36-1776 5569-06A2GS-210-T 6
50-36-1785 5569-08A2GS-T 8 50-36-1786 5569-08A2GS-210-T 8
50-36-1795 5569-10A2GS-T 10 50-36-1796 5569-10A2GS-210-T 10
50-36-1805 5569-12A2GS-T 12 50-36-1806 5569-12A2GS-210-T 12
50-36-1815 5569-14A2GS-T 14 50-36-1816 5569-14A2GS-210-T 14
50-36-1825 5569-16A2GS-T 16 50-36-1826 5569-16A2GS-210-T 16
50-36-1835 5569-18A2GS-T 18 50-36-1836 5569-18A2GS-210-T 18
50-36-1845 5569-20A2GS-T 20 50-36-1846 5569-20A2GS-210-T 20
39-30-1221 5569-22A2GS-T 22 50-36-1856 5569-22A2GS-210-T 22
50-36-1865 5569-24A2GS-T 24 50-36-1866 5569-24A2GS-210-T 24
26-01-3177 5569-02AGS3-210-T 2
50 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "GS3"
94V-0
26-01-3101 5569-02A2GS-BL-T 2
30 µ"
SELECT
GOLD
SEE
NOTE 2
OPTION "GS"
BLACK 94V-2
26-01-3178 5569-04AGS3-210-T 4 NOT TOOLED 5569-04A2GS-BL-T 4
6 NOT TOOLED 5569-06A2GS-BL-T 6
8 NOT TOOLED 5569-08A2GS-BL-T 8
26-01-3094 5569-10AGS3-210-T 10 NOT TOOLED 5569-10A2GS-BL-T 10
12 NOT TOOLED 5569-12A2GS-BL-T 12
14 NOT TOOLED 5569-14A2GS-BL-T 14
16 26-01-3108 5569-16A2GS-BL-T 16
18 NOT TOOLED 5569-18A2GS-BL-T 18
20 NOT TOOLED 5569-20A2GS-BL-T 20
22 NOT TOOLED 5569-22A2GS-BL-T 22
24 NOT TOOLED 5569-24A2GS-BL-T 24
THIS DRAWING REPLACES DRAWING SDA-5569-NA2*-*
THIS DRAWING CONTAINS INFORMATION THAT IS PROPRIETARY TO MOLEX ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES, LLC AND SHOULD NOT BE USED WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION
MINI-FIT JR RIGHT ANGLE
HEADER ASSEMBLIES WITH MOUNTING PEGS